
Project No. 210001 

ProWest Constructors 
NOTICE INVITING BIDS 

Project: NEW MURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Owner: Sierra Sands Unified School District 
Construction Manager: ProWest Constructors 

BID RELEASE 1: 
Bid Release 1 shall be divided into three 
separate Bid Dates as follows: 
BID DATE: October 6, 2015 
BID TIME: 2:00 P.M. 
Prime Trade 
Bid Packages 

Estimated 
Cost 

.01 General Facilities $285,000 

.02 General Trades – Site &     
Finishes 

$2,750,000 

.03 Soil Remediation, 
Earthwork & Site Demolition 

$2,100,000 

.04 Site Utilities $1,100,000 

.05 Site Concrete $1,125,000 

.06 Asphalt Paving, Striping & 
Site Demolition 

$650,000 

.07 Modular Buildings – A1/A2 $2,700,000 

.08 Modular Building – B $2,300,000 

.11 Site Electrical $1,700,000 
BID DATE: October 7, 2015 
BID TIME: 2:00 P.M. 
Prime Trade  
Bid Package 

Estimated 
Cost 

.09 Modular Buildings – 
C/D1/D2 

$4,700,00 

BID DATE: October 8, 2015 
BID TIME: 2:00 P.M. 
Primer Trade  
Bid Package 

Estimated 
Cost 

.10 Modular Buildings – $1,700,000 
D3/D4/D5 
Bidder prequalification is required and due 
prior to 09/22/15. 
Submit sealed bids to: Sierra Sands Unified 
School District, Business Office, 113 W. 
Felspar Avenue, Ridgecrest, CA 93555.  All 
Contractors must provide a 10% Bid bond at 
time of bid and a 100% Performance and 
Payment Bond upon receipt of contract as 
they will be contracted directly by Owner. 
Bid documents available 09/08/15 at IB 
Reprographics (951) 
682-1650, www.ibrepro.com.  $300.00 
non-refundable fee per set (excludes 
shipping.) Digital download for $150.00 
A Job Walk is scheduled for 09/16/15 at 10:00 
A.M.  It is non-mandatory.  Bidders shall meet 
at the Performing Arts Center at Burroughs 
High School, 500 French Avenue, Ridgecrest, 
CA. New modular multi-building campus, 
approx. 68,950 sf, estimated cost 
$25,500,000., DSA regulated. For further 
information, contact Carol Frias from ProWest 
Constructors at 951-678-1038 ext. 34. 

http://www.ibropro.com/

